
Agency Program Program Details Street City Zip Name Title Phone Email

ABCD Career Exploration

Criminal Justice, Child Care, 

Building Trades, Health Care, 

Culinary Arts

200 Tremont Street Boston 02111 Jessica Rosario
Director of Youth 

Services
617-348-6541 jessica.rosario@bostonabcd.org 

ABCD University High 200 Tremont Street Boston 02111 Sherann Jackson Principal 617-348-6520 sherann.jackson@bostonabcd.org

College Bound 

Dorchester

Maratime 

Apprenticeship 

Program

Career Exploration 22 Drydock Ave. Boston 02210 Ed Norton
Maritime Prog. 

Director
617-980-8149 enorton@collegebounddorchester.org 

East Boston 

Neighborhood Health 

Center

CNA Program CNA and Home Health Aide 10 Gove St. East Boston 02128 Peter Hunt 617-568-6492 peter huntp@ebnhc.org 

EDCO
Youth Alternative 

High School
BPS Diploma 650 Beacon Street Boston 02215 Ajay Trivedi Program Director 617-262-9562 atrivedi@edcollab.org

El Centro del Cardenal 

(Catholic Charities)

Youth Education 

Program
HiSET, Spanish & English 185 Columbia Rd. Boston 02121 Verena Neiderhofer Program Coordinator 617-506-6684 verena_niederhofer@ccab.org

More Than Words Career Exploration 376 Moody Street Waltham 02453 Marcella Raines Site Director-Boston 617-674-5556 mraines@mtwyouth.org

Notre Dame Education 

Center

High School 

Diploma
Cardinal Cushing Diploma 200 Old Colony Ave. South Boston 02127 Sister Paula Jurigian Program Director 617-268-1912 x 256 pjurigian@ndecboston.org

Sociedad Latina
Health Careers for 

Youth

Internships at local hospitals 

and health centers
1530 Tremont Street Roxbury 02120 Shynnah Monge Program Assistant 617-442-4299 x113 shynnah@sociedadlatina.org 

X-Cel Education HiSET 7 Glenvale Street Jamaica Plain 02130 Don Sands Executive Director 617-522-2590 dsands@x-celeducation.org

Year Up Year Up Boston Career Exploration 45 Milk Street Boston 02109 Claire Solomon
Grants Management 

Coordinator
857-702-0207 csalomon@yearup.org

YouthBuild
Pre-Apprenticeship 

Program

HiSET & construction, 

landscaping, etc.
27 Centre Street Boston 02119 Alison Carter Marlow

Director of Programs 

and Operations
617-445-8887 x103 amarlow@ybboston.org
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